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% Formula Air

Supporting your performance

Slim rapid lock rings GAAJ

Slim rapid lock rings GAAJ

Rings with adjustable handle.

From @ 80 up to @ 125 mm (*) with adjustable handle and

hinge. From @ 140 mm, it is supplied without hinge and with an

adjustable handle.

0 For assembly of ducting from 0.75 mm up to 1.25 mm.
As an option, a rubber seal can be added for better

airtightness.

Model with handle & hinge (*)

%]

80"

100~
120~
125
140
150
160
180
200
225
250
275
300
315
350
400
450
500
550
600

Rings, flanges & couplings

Code

GAAJ000001
GAAJ000002
GAAJ000003
GAAJ000004
GAAJ000005
GAAJ000006
GAAJ000007
GAAJ000008
GAAJ000009
GAAJ000010
GAAJ000011
GAAJ000012
GAAJ000014
GAAJ000015
GAAJ000016
GAAJ000017
GAAJ000018
GAAJ000019
GAAJ000020
GAAJ000021

Material
Galvanized steel

Options

e Seals (GZFJ)

e Terostat sealants
e Other diameters

od

mm
81.5
101.5
121.5
126.5
141.5
515
161.5
181.5
201.5
226.5
251.5
276.5
301.5
316.5
351.5
401.5
451.5
501.5
551.5
601.5

Seal GZFJ

Weight

kg
0.07
0.09
0.11
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.23
0.25
0.28
0.30
0.33
0.36
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